COMUNE

ACQUI TERME

ACQUI TERME

ACQUI TERME

ACQUI TERME
ALESSANDRIA
ALESSANDRIA
ALESSANDRIA
ALESSANDRIA
ALESSANDRIA

CASALE MONFERRATO
CASALE MONFERRATO
CASALE MONFERRATO
CASALE MONFERRATO
CASTELNUOVO SCRIVIA
CASTELNUOVO SCRIVIA
CERRINA MONFERRATO
GAVI

MONLEALE
MURISENGO

NOVI LIGURE

NOVI LIGURE

NOVI LIGURE

NOVI LIGURE

OVADA

OVADA

PONTECURONE

PONTI

PONZONE

RICALDONE
S.SEBASTIANO CURONE
TORTONA

TORTONA

TORTONA

CAP
15011
15011
15011
15011
15121
15121
15121
15121
15121
15033
15033
15033
15033
15053
15053
15020
15066
15059
15020
15067
15067
15067
15067
15076
15076
15055
15010
15010
15010
15056
15057
15057
15057

INDIRIZZO

Via Da Bormida, 4

via maggiorino ferraris 52
VIA MONTEVERDE 34

CORSO CRIMEA 69
Via Savonarola 31
Via Tortona, 50

VIA TROTTI 122

CORSO INDIPENDENZA 63/b

Via Del Carmine, 15
Viale Cavalli d'Olivola n.6

Str. Prov 90 X Molino dei Torti 36

Via Solferino 53

VIA NAZIONALE 36

VIA MAGIONE 3/A

P.ZA CLAUDIO BRUNO 1
VIA IV NOVEMBRE 12/14
Corso Piave, 6

VIA MAZZINI 50/C

VIA P. ISOLA 22

Via R. Marengo 39

VIA CAIROLI 54

Via Cavanna, 10

Corso Palmiro Togliatti 36
Piazza XX Settembre, 2
Via Negri di Sanfront 12
Via Roma, 2

P.ZA MALASPINA 14
Via Montemerlo 25
VIA SAN MARZIANO 4

ENTE BENEFICIARIO

C.ILP.A-A.T. PIEMONTE

ASSOCIAZIONE REGIONALE UE.COOP PIEMONTE

ERAPRA (Confagricoltura)

ASSOCIAZIONE REGIONALE GRUPPI COLTIVATORI SVILUPPO
ASSOCIAZIONE REGIONALE UE.COOP PIEMONTE

C.I.LP.A-A.T. PIEMONTE

OATA

ERAPRA (Confagricoltura)

ASSOCIAZIONE REGIONALE GRUPPI COLTIVATORI SVILUPPO
ERAPRA (Confagricoltura)

C.ILP.A-A.T. PIEMONTE

ASSOCIAZIONE REGIONALE UE.COOP PIEMONTE
ASSOCIAZIONE REGIONALE GRUPPI COLTIVATORI SVILUPPO
CONSORZIO GESTCOOPER

ASSOCIAZIONE REGIONALE UE.COOP PIEMONTE
ASSOCIAZIONE REGIONALE GRUPPI COLTIVATORI SVILUPPO
ERAPRA (Confagricoltura)

ERAPRA (Confagricoltura)

ERAPRA (Confagricoltura)

C.I.LP.A-A.T. PIEMONTE

ASSOCIAZIONE REGIONALE UE.COOP PIEMONTE

ERAPRA (Confagricoltura)

OATA

ERAPRA (Confagricoltura)

C.ILP.A-A.T. PIEMONTE

OATA

CONSORZIO GESTCOOPER

CONSORZIO GESTCOOPER

CONSORZIO GESTCOOPER

CONSORZIO GESTCOOPER

ERAPRA (Confagricoltura)

C.I.LP.A-A.T. PIEMONTE

ASSOCIAZIONE REGIONALE GRUPPI COLTIVATORI SVILUPPO

REFERENTE
BARISONE MANUELA
BRANDA ANDREA
SALATINO IDA

ROSSO GIOVANNI
BOANO LORENZA
RICCI MASSIMILIANO
REGGIO GIOVANNI

CASALINO GIANLUCA
TORINO MARCO
RICCIARDI VINCENZA

POZZATO ANGELA
GARBELLI ROSSELA
FALAGUERRA PIERA
BUSINARO LUCA
DAMERI FRANCESCO
MICHELONE GIANLUCA
NEGRI ELISA
BARISONE MASSIMO
BUSINARO LUCA
POGGIO MASSIMILIANO
MONTOBBIO SIMONA
GRILLO ANDREA
GASTALDI GIANLUIGI
ROMI SILVIA
LOVISOLO MASSIMO

MEREU MATTEO
BRIGNOLI FEBO GAIA
BRIGNOLIO ROBERTA
BRICOLA SABINA

TEL

0144322272
0144322546
0144322243

0131/235891
0131236225
0131-52793
0131252945

0142452209
0142454617
0142452840

3351538516
0131823403
0142/943800
3381847552
3476208349
338847550
014372176
3357535843
01432633
3389733987
014386307
0143835083
3469433479
3389513676
3482643678

0131261428
0131822722
0131861965

E-MAIL

sportello.ac@cia.it
andrea.branda@coldiretti.it
acqui@confagricolturalessandria.it

sportello.al@cia.it
alessandriauno@caaitalia.it
alessandria@confagricolturalessandria.it

casale@confagricolturalessandria.it
sportello.ca@cia.it
enza.ricciardi@coldiretti.it

angela.pozzato81@gmail.com
rossella.garbelli@coldiretti.it
piera.falaguerra@coldiretti.it
novi@confagricolturalessandria.it
f.dameri@confagricolturalessandria.it
g.michelone@confagricolturalessandria.it
sportello.no@cia.it
massimo.barisone@coldiretti.it
novi@confagricolturalessandria.it
studio.agronovi@gmail.com
s.montobbio@confagricolturalessandria.it
sportello.ov@cia.it
gastaldi.gianluigil@alice.it
silviar.88@libero.it

maxlovi@libero.it

sansebastianocurone.psr@gmail.com
tortona@confagricolturalessandria.it
sportello.to@cia.it
sabina.bricola@coldiretti.it



